## FBODDS364

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
(Bu	siness Entity Nai	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	nly



10/23/18--01028--032 \*\*87.50



11/27/18 05



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 1, 2018

S

ALI LARI LAVASSANI 100 BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 2110 MIAMI, FL 33132

SUBJECT: SAPIENTRADE INC. Ref. Number: W18000096309

We have received your document for SAPIENTRADE INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days on your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 218A00022606

FILED

ارب

<u>-----</u>

Ξ 5 L C 010 NÚY 26

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations RO ROY 6227 Tallehagene Florida 22214

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

SAPIENTRADE INC Name of corporation - must include suffix SUBJECT: \_

Dear Sir or Madam:

. . . . .

.

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ALİ	LARI	LAVASS	RNÍ			
		Name of P	erson			-
	SAPIEN	TRADE	INC			
		Firm/Comp				_
100 BIS	CAYNE	BLVD	SUITE	2110		
		Addres				
MIANI	, FL	33132				
		City/State and	d Zip code			
L AVA SS	ANIC G	MAIL .C	оM	••		
	É-mail address	: (to be used fo	r future annual rep	ort notification)		
For further information co	ncerning this m	atter, please ca	0:		ا زر	2 - 24 2 2
ALI LARILA Name of Person	VASSANI	at (786	51466	00		$\mathbb{C}$
Name of Person		Area Code	Daytime T	elephone Number		
				U.	57	
STREET/COURI Registration Section		S:		G ADDRESS: on Section		
Division of Corpo			-	of Corporations		
Clifton Building			P.O. Box			
2661 Executive Co Tallahassee, FL 3			Tallahasse	e, FL 32314		
Enclosed is a check for the	following amo	ount:		/		
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □	<b>J</b> \$78.75 Filing Certificate of	-	\$78.75 Filing Fee Certified Copy		Filing Fee. ate of Statu	.15 &

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")	
If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ad-	
DELAWARE 3	83-2013888
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)
Scptember 24, 2018 5	
ScpTember 24, 2018 5. (Date of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)
(Date first transacted business in F (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502 100 BISCAYNE BLVD, SUITE (Principal 401 East Las OLas Blyd, Suit 1	2. F.S., to determine penalty liability) E 2110, MIANI, FL, 3313 office address)
	address, if different)
ame and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Name: <u>ALI LARI LAVA SSAN</u>	<u>VI</u>
ce Address: 100 Biscayne Blud, Sce	<u>北</u> 2110 🤢 1
Miami (City)	$\frac{33+32}{(Zip \ code)}$
	د

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

•

.

.

,

٠.

.

. . . . .

Chairman: <u>ALI LARI LAVASS</u> Nddress: <u>100 Biscayne Blyd</u> ,	sit and Mini FI	2212 0
ddress: 100 DISCAYNEDING,	$\sum (u, u - 2 \prod (i, j \prod am), r)$	
ce Chairman:		
ldress:	· .	
rector:		
dress:		
rector:		
dress:		
Idress: 100 Biscayne Blvd, Su		
ce President:		، دره ۱
ldress:		نه 
sretary:		_ 1
dress:		<u> </u>
easurer:	•••••••	
ldress:		
DTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to th	e application listing additional officers and/or	directors.
	nin	
	Director or Officer s listed in number 11 above) affirms that the fa	
hird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. 		

<u>LHRI LAVASSANI</u>, <u>Chairman</u> (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SAPIENTRADE INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Page 1



÷ .

Authentication: 203884427

Date: 11-13-18

7070511 8300

. .

SR# 20187600719 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml